
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00441

08/10/2
021

ABERNATHY, DESMOND 
CORNELIOUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ABERNATHY, DESMOND 
CORNELIOUS

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION OF A FELONY 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00351

08/10/2
021

BALL, DILLYNN 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALL, DILLYNN WILLIAM

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00167

08/10/2
021

BROWN, DESTINY 
RENEE Person 2

JOHNSON, CASEY TROY and 
BROWN, DESTINY RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00084

08/10/2
021

DAVIS, AMBER Defendant
SHEPPARD, JOSHUA SAMUEL 
vs. DAVIS, AMBER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00350

08/10/2
021

DELEON, 
CAROL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELEON, CAROL

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00435

08/10/2
021

GANN, DOUGLAS 
JASON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GANN, DOUGLAS JASON

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00438

08/10/2
021

GONZALEZ, JOSEPH 
ADAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GONZALEZ, JOSEPH ADAM

INDECENT EXPOSURE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00353

08/10/2
021

GUTIERREZ, JAIME 
HUGO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUTIERREZ, JAIME HUGO

ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00434

08/10/2
021

HUFF, MISTY DAWN Defendant
PITTMAN, JOHN SCOTT vs. 
HUFF, MISTY DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00167

08/10/2
021

JOHNSON, CASEY 
TROY Person 1

JOHNSON, CASEY TROY and 
BROWN, DESTINY RENEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00436

08/10/2
021

KING, KATELYN 
TAYLOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KING, KATELYN TAYLOR

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
ASSAULT & BATTERY W/A 
DANGEROUS WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00437

08/10/2
021

LOCKE, TAMMY 
KAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOCKE, TAMMY KAYE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, 
OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00083

08/10/2
021

LOCKWOOD, 
EDWARD Defendant

LOCKWOOD, JULIE ANN vs. 
LOCKWOOD, EDWARD

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00083

08/10/2
021

LOCKWOOD, JULIE 
ANN Plaintiff

LOCKWOOD, JULIE ANN vs. 
LOCKWOOD, EDWARD

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00440

08/10/2
021

LOPEZ-BARAJAS, JUAN 
JAVIER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOPEZ-BARAJAS, JUAN 
JAVIER

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00352

08/10/2
021

MILLIGAN, JARROD 
CONNOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLIGAN, JARROD 
CONNOR

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00434

08/10/2
021

PITTMAN, JAMES 
NEAL Plaintiff

PITTMAN, JOHN SCOTT vs.
HUFF, MISTY DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00434

08/10/2
021

PITTMAN, JOHN 
SCOTT Plaintiff

PITTMAN, JOHN SCOTT vs.
HUFF, MISTY DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00439

08/10/2
021

ROBINSON, 
DELFORD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBINSON, DELFORD

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE 
POLICE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00349

08/10/2
021

RYDER, CHRISTOPHER 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RYDER, CHRISTOPHER 
WILLIAM

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00084

08/10/2
021

SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL Plaintiff

SHEPPARD, JOSHUA 
SAMUEL vs. DAVIS, 
AMBER

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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